
 

TERM DATES FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION                       

                                                                

Term 1 2020 TERM 2 2021 TERM 3 2021 

 Staff in-service training 
24th August - 4th September 

 Staff Resumption Date 
Monday 4th January 2021 

 Staff Resumption Date 
Monday 19th April 

 Student Resumption Date 
Monday 5th October 

Through 
Friday 13th November 

 Student Resumption Date 
Tuesday 5th January 

Through 
Friday 19th February 

 Student Resumption Date 
Tuesday 20th  April 

 

 Half Term Holiday 
Monday 16th November 

Through 
Friday 20th November 

 Half Term Holiday 
Monday 22nd February 

Through 
Friday 26th February 

 
 

NO HALF TERM BREAK 

 School re-opens 
Monday 23rd  November 

 School re-opens 
Monday 1st March 

Reception and yr 6 Graduation 
5th June 2021 

 End of Term 1 
Friday 18th December 

 End of Term 2 
Friday 2nd April 

 End of Term 3 
Friday 11th June 

 Christmas show 
Friday 18th December 

 End of Year / Graduation ceremony 
Saturday 12th June 

 Holiday Period 
Monday 21st December –Friday 1st January 2021 

 Holiday Period 
Monday 5th  - Friday 16th April 

 Holiday Period 

Monday 14th  June –Friday 3rd September 

 


